
S.NO NAME OF CREDITOS NO. OF 
CLAIM 
RECEIVED

AMOUNT CLIAMED 
BY THE CREDITOR IN 
RS. CRORE)

NO. OF 
CLAIMS 
ADMITTED 

AMOUNT ADMITED 
IN RS CRORE IN 
LIQUIDATION

AMOUNT 
CLAIMED 
REJECTED IN RS 
CRORE IN 
LIQUIDATION

SECURITY INTEREST, 
IF ANY,IN RESEPCT OF 
SUCH CLAIM IN 
RUPEES

1 secured financial 
creditors 

9 9,50,75,12,318.61 9 9,40,44,20,614.50 10,30,91,704.11 9,40,44,20,614.50

2 Unsecured finacial  
creditors

3 60,06,34,302.00 3 59,50,71,273.00 55,63,029.00 0

3 operational 
Creditors 
(Workmen)

0 0 0 0 0

4 operational 
Creditors 
(Employees))

9 16,18,516.00 9 8,45,384.32 7,73,131.68 0

5 Operational 
Creditors 
(Government Dues)

7 4,65,46,634.00 7.00 4,65,46,634.00 0 0

6 operational 
creditors(other than 
workmen 
employees and 
government dues)

1 46,189.00 1.00 0.00 46,189.00 0

7 other Stakeholders, 
if any (othr than 
financial creditors 
and operational 
creditors)

0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 29.00        10,15,63,57,959.61  29.00          10,04,68,83,905.82   10,94,74,053.79  9,40,44,20,614.50       

CONSOLIDATED LIST OF CLAIM RECEIVED IN THE MATTER OF GEMINI COMMUNICATION LTD UNDER LIQUIDATION


